

Name to work

Situation of work

Agency by which work is executed

Date of measurement

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

the measurements relating to each work					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of return
	No.	I	II	D	
Name of work:- Constn of Road from PWD					
Budheshwar Thakur House to					
Ganesh Yadav House via Santosh					
Mandir Mahadoli to under					
MMLY(W.B)					
Agency:- Amar Nathi Jha, Ward No-13,					
Benipur, Nagar Purisad, Groom					
Kishanpur, Nawada, Darbhanga					
Biler- 847201					
Package No- MMLY-WB-18 Jaynagar-02					

Agreement No- 56-SBD/2020-21	
Agreement value Rs- 10,08,43,392.00	
Date of Commence- 15.09.2020	
Date of Completion- 14.09.2021	
Date of Measurement- 22/01/2021	

Road work

① Prob fixing & working B.M & pillar

and do all complete job

8 Nos x 1.900 km

= 11.20 Nos

Sgt. 11/14/01

② clearing & grubbing of Road

and do all complete job

P.T.P

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Proc applying Tank coat with RS-1 - d. d. - all complete job					
Area vide Item no - 02					
		1680.00 m ²			1680.00 m ²
(4) Proc laying rolling 20 mm thick MSS - d. d. - all complete job					
Area vide Item no - 03					
		1680.00 m ²			1680.00 m ²
(B) Summary					
13/09/21					
n					

Abstract of Cost
4th on A/C Bill

1/173 Proc fixing working B mark pillars - d. d. - all complete job					
P-15,	11 Nos @ 1900.00 each				20,900.00
2/174 Clearing & grubbing of Road/Grnd - d. d. - all complete job					
P-15	0.48975 Nos @ 48000.00				23508.00
3/175 Excavation for Road way (Box cutting) - d. d. - all complete job					
P-15	117.35 m ³ @ 74.00/m ³				8684.00
				Cost	53,092.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B + B'		53,022.00
7/127 Const. of Embankment with local					
1000m -d- do all complete job					
P-15	486.03 m ² @	170.00 / m			82,625.00
5/128 Const. of Embankment with local					
100m -d- do all complete job					
P-15	1944.11 m ² @	140.00 / m ³			2,72,175.00
6/129 Const. of Sub-grade / sheet piling					
-d- do all complete job					
P-15	1072.40 m ² @	170.00 / m			1,82,308.00
7/130 Const. of GSB 20-1 with 5m & 4/5					
-d- do all complete job					
P-15	378.42 m ² @	2980.00 / m ³			11,27,692.00
8/131 Paving / spreading WBM 20-3					
-d- do all complete job					
P-16	104.062 m ³				
P-19	19.970 m ³				
	124.032 m ³ @	3800.00 / m ³			4,71,322.00
9/132 Paving & applying Primer coat with SS-1					
-d- do all complete job					
P-19	1680.00 m ² @	42.00 / m ²			70,560.00
			C.O.F		22,59,774.00

Continuation

Sch XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.B	22,59,774.00
10/183 Pro & supplying Tack coat with RS					
— do — do all complete job					
P-20	1680.00m ²	14.50/m ²			24360.00
11/184 Pro, laying & rolling 21mm thick					
MSS — do — do all complete job					
P-20	1680.00m ²	210.00/m ²			3,52,800.00
12/185 Const of G.S.B.G.S with 57mm ² of sand					
— do — do all complete job					
P-16	104.57m ³	2980.00/m ³			3,11,619.00

13/186 Pro laying & rolling & spreading 40mm					
G.S.B. — do — do all complete job					
P-16	182.82m ³	3800.00/m ³			6,94,716.00
14/187 Const of 40-reinforced concrete					
— do — do all complete job					
P-16	390.00m ³	7200.00/m ³			28,08,000.00
15/196 Pro & fixing cage of 6mm G.S. 2 Litm					
609.00 — do — do all complete job					
P-16	04 Nos	10,000.00 each			40,000.00
					Fi 64,91,269.00
16/200 Add GST @ 12%				(+)	7,78,952.00
17/201 Add L. Cons @ 1%				(+)	64,913.00

Continuation

C.O P 73,35,134.00

Continuation